Metal Trench Drains
MTX 04" - 08" - 12"
Enhanced Heavy Duty
Metal Trench Drain Systems
ABT METAL TRENCH DRAINS
MTX is a stainless steel trench drainage system for harsh environments and demanding applications.
Designed for ease of assembly and installation, the system allows the designer to select from a wide
variety of pre-engineered, modular components for a final product that is well fitted, aesthetically

between grate ends.  A standard 3-meter
channel section will require 6x 1/2m grates or 3x
1m grates.  Where applicable, secure grates with
Toggle Locks.
GRADE
STAKES
In
le
t
D
is
ch
ar
ge Plain Channel Plain Channel with Toggle Tabs Bottom Outlet Channel Bottom Outlet Channel with
Toggle Tabs
130 160 MC04.BN4B.2990.130.160 MC04.BA4B.2990.130.160 MC04.BN4B.2990.130.160.03 MC04.BA4B.2990.130.160.03
160 190 MC04.BN4B.2990.160.190 MC04.BA4B.2990.160.190 MC04.BN4B.2990.160.190.03 MC04.BA4B.2990.160.190.03
190 220 MC04.BN4B.2990.190.220 MC04.BA4B.2990.190.220 MC04.BN4B.2990.190.220.03 MC04.BA4B.2990.190.220.03
220 250 MC04.BN4B.2990.220.250 MC04.BA4B.2990.220.250 MC04.BN4B.2990.220.250.03 MC04.BA4B.2990.220.250.03
160 160 MC04.BN4B.2990.160.160 MC04.BA4B.2990.160.160 MC04.BN4B.2990.160.160.03 MC04.BA4B.2990.160.160.03
190 190 MC04.BN4B.2990.190.190 MC04.BA4B.2990.190.190 MC04.BN4B.2990.190.190.03 MC04.BA4B.2990.190.190.03
220 220 MC04.BN4B.2990.220.220 MC04.BA4B.2990.220.220 MC04.BN4B.2990.220.220.03 MC04.BA4B.2990.220.220.03
250 250 MC04.BN4B.2990.250.250 MC04.BA4B.2990.250.250 MC04.BN4B.2990.250.250.03 MC04.BA4B.2990.250.250.03
Blank End Plate Outlet End Plate Gasket, EPDM
MN04.BN4B.130 MN04.BN4B.130.03 MG04.BNEB.130
MN04.BN4B.160 MN04.BN4B.160.03 MG04.BNEB.160
MN04.BN4B.190 MN04.BN4B.190.03 MG04.BNEB.190

ls
PART NUMBERS
bold text with gray background indicates stocked partAISI 316L available upon request
160
190
220
In
le
t
D
is
ch
ar
ge Plain Channel Plain Channel with Toggle Tabs Bottom Outlet Channel Bottom Outlet Channel with
Toggle Tabs
160 190 MC08.FN4B.2998.160.190 MC08.FA4B.2998.160.190 MC08.FN4B.2998.160.190.06 MC08.FA4B.2998.160.190.06
190 220 MC08.FN4B.2998.190.220 MC08.FA4B.2998.190.220 MC08.FN4B.2998.190.220.06 MC08.FA4B.2998.190.220.06
220 250 MC08.FN4B.2998.220.250 MC08.FA4B.2998.220.250 MC08.FN4B.2998.220.250.06 MC08.FA4B.2998.220.250.06
250 280 MC08.FN4B.2998.250.280 MC08.FA4B.2998.250.280 MC08.FN4B.2998.250.280.06 MC08.FA4B.2998.250.280.06
280 310 MC08.FN4B.2998.280.310 MC08.FA4B.2998.280.310 MC08.FN4B.2998.280.310.06 MC08.FA4B.2998.280.310.06
310 340 MC08.FN4B.2998.310.340 MC08.FA4B.2998.310.340 MC08.FN4B.2998.310.340.06 MC08.FA4B.2998.310.340.06
340 370 MC08.FN4B.2998.340.370 MC08.FA4B.2998.340.370 MC08.FN4B.2998.340.370.06 MC08.FA4B.2998.340.370.06
370 400 MC08.FN4B.2998.370.400 MC08.FA4B.2998.370.400 MC08.FN4B.2998.370.400.06 MC08.FA4B.2998.370.400.06
190 190 MC08.FN4B.2998.190.190 MC08.FA4B.2998.190.190 MC08.FN4B.2998.190.190.06 MC08.FA4B.2998.190.190.06
220 220 MC08.FN4B.2998.220.220 MC08.FA4B.2998.220.220 MC08.FN4B.2998.220.220.06 MC08.FA4B.2998.220.220.06
250 250 MC08.FN4B.2998.250.250 MC08.FA4B.2998.250.250 MC08.FN4B.2998.250.250.06 MC08.FA4B.2998.250.250.06
280 280 MC08.FN4B.2998.280.280 MC08.FA4B.2998.280.280 MC08.FN4B.2998.280.280.06 MC08.FA4B.2998.280.280.06
310 310 MC08.FN4B.2998.310.310 MC08.FA4B.2998.310.310 MC08.FN4B.2998.310.310.06 MC08.FA4B.2998.310.310.06
340 340 MC08.FN4B.2998.340.340 MC08.FA4B.2998.340.340 MC08.FN4B.2998.340.340.06 MC08.FA4B.2998.340.340.06
370 370 MC08.FN4B.2998.370.370 MC08.FA4B.2998.370.370 MC08.FN4B.2998.370.370.06 MC08.FA4B.2998.370.370.06
400 400 MC08.FN4B.2998.400.400 MC08.FA4B.2998.400.400 MC08.FN4B.2998.400.400.06 MC08.FA4B.2998.400.400.06
Double Wall Channel Double Wall Channel with
Toggle Tabs
160 190 MC08.FN4B.2998.160.190.D MC08.FA4B.2998.160.190.D
190 220 MC08.FN4B.2998.190.220.D MC08.FA4B.2998.190.220.D
220 250 MC08.FN4B.2998.220.250.D MC08.FA4B.2998.220.250.D
250 280 MC08.FN4B.2998.250.280.D MC08.FA4B.2998.250.280.D
280 310 MC08.FN4B.2998.280.310.D MC08.FA4B.2998.280.310.D
310 340 MC08.FN4B.2998.310.340.D MC08.FA4B.2998.310.340.D
340 370 MC08.FN4B.2998.340.370.D MC08.FA4B.2998.340.370.D
370 400 MC08.FN4B.2998.370.400.D MC08.FA4B.2998.370.400.D
190 190 MC08.FN4B.2998.190.190.D MC08.FA4B.2998.190.190.D
220 220 MC08.FN4B.2998.220.220.D MC08.FA4B.2998.220.220.D
250 250 MC08.FN4B.2998.250.250.D MC08.FA4B.2998.250.250.D
280 280 MC08.FN4B.2998.280.280.D MC08.FA4B.2998.280.280.D
310 310 MC08.FN4B.2998.310.310.D MC08.FA4B.2998.310.310.D
340 340 MC08.FN4B.2998.340.340.D MC08.FA4B.2998.340.340.D
370 370 MC08.FN4B.2998.370.370.D MC08.FA4B.2998.370.370.D
400 400 MC08.FN4B.2998.400.400.D MC08.FA4B.2998.400.400.D
Blank End Plate Outlet End Plate Gasket, EPDM Weld Spacer
MN08.FN4B.160 MN08.FN4B.160.03 MG08.FNEB.160 MW08.FN4B.160
MN08.FN4B.190 MN08.FN4B.190.03 MG08.FNEB.190 MW08.FN4B.190
MN08.FN4B.220 MN08.FN4B.220.03 MG08.FNEB.220 MW08.FN4B.220

e
s
160
190
PART NUMBERS
AISI 316L available upon request bold text with gray background indicates stocked part
In
le
t
D
is
ch
ar
ge Plain Channel Plain Channel with Toggle Tabs Bottom Outlet Channel Bottom Outlet Channel with
Toggle Tabs
160 190 MC12.FN4B.2998.160.190 MC12.FA4B.2998.160.190 MC12.FN4B.2998.160.190.10 MC12.FA4B.2998.160.190.10
190 220 MC12.FN4B.2998.190.220 MC12.FA4B.2998.190.220 MC12.FN4B.2998.190.220.10 MC12.FA4B.2998.190.220.10
220 250 MC12.FN4B.2998.220.250 MC12.FA4B.2998.220.250 MC12.FN4B.2998.220.250.10 MC12.FA4B.2998.220.250.10
250 280 MC12.FN4B.2998.250.280 MC12.FA4B.2998.250.280 MC12.FN4B.2998.250.280.10 MC12.FA4B.2998.250.280.10
280 310 MC12.FN4B.2998.280.310 MC12.FA4B.2998.280.310 MC12.FN4B.2998.280.310.10 MC12.FA4B.2998.280.310.10
310 340 MC12.FN4B.2998.310.340 MC12.FA4B.2998.310.340 MC12.FN4B.2998.310.340.10 MC12.FA4B.2998.310.340.10
340 370 MC12.FN4B.2998.340.370 MC12.FA4B.2998.340.370 MC12.FN4B.2998.340.370.10 MC12.FA4B.2998.340.370.10
370 400 MC12.FN4B.2998.370.400 MC12.FA4B.2998.370.400 MC12.FN4B.2998.370.400.10 MC12.FA4B.2998.370.400.10
190 190 MC12.FN4B.2998.190.190 MC12.FA4B.2998.190.190 MC12.FN4B.2998.190.190.10 MC12.FA4B.2998.190.190.10
220 220 MC12.FN4B.2998.220.220 MC12.FA4B.2998.220.220 MC12.FN4B.2998.220.220.10 MC12.FA4B.2998.220.220.10
250 250 MC12.FN4B.2998.250.250 MC12.FA4B.2998.250.250 MC12.FN4B.2998.250.250.10 MC12.FA4B.2998.250.250.10
280 280 MC12.FN4B.2998.280.280 MC12.FA4B.2998.280.280 MC12.FN4B.2998.280.280.10 MC12.FA4B.2998.280.280.10
310 310 MC12.FN4B.2998.310.310 MC12.FA4B.2998.310.310 MC12.FN4B.2998.310.310.10 MC12.FA4B.2998.310.310.10
340 340 MC12.FN4B.2998.340.340 MC12.FA4B.2998.340.340 MC12.FN4B.2998.340.340.10 MC12.FA4B.2998.340.340.10
370 370 MC12.FN4B.2998.370.370 MC12.FA4B.2998.370.370 MC12.FN4B.2998.370.370.10 MC12.FA4B.2998.370.370.10
400 400 MC12.FN4B.2998.400.400 MC12.FA4B.2998.400.400 MC12.FN4B.2998.400.400.10 MC12.FA4B.2998.400.400.10
Double Wall Channel Double Wall Channel with
Toggle Tabs
160 190 MC12.FN4B.2998.160.190.D MC12.FA4B.2998.160.190.D
190 220 MC12.FN4B.2998.190.220.D MC12.FA4B.2998.190.220.D
220 250 MC12.FN4B.2998.220.250.D MC12.FA4B.2998.220.250.D
250 280 MC12.FN4B.2998.250.280.D MC12.FA4B.2998.250.280.D
280 310 MC12.FN4B.2998.280.310.D MC12.FA4B.2998.280.310.D
310 340 MC12.FN4B.2998.310.340.D MC12.FA4B.2998.310.340.D
340 370 MC12.FN4B.2998.340.370.D MC12.FA4B.2998.340.370.D
370 400 MC12.FN4B.2998.370.400.D MC12.FA4B.2998.370.400.D
190 190 MC12.FN4B.2998.190.190.D MC12.FA4B.2998.190.190.D
220 220 MC12.FN4B.2998.220.220.D MC12.FA4B.2998.220.220.D
250 250 MC12.FN4B.2998.250.250.D MC12.FA4B.2998.250.250.D
280 280 MC12.FN4B.2998.280.280.D MC12.FA4B.2998.280.280.D
310 310 MC12.FN4B.2998.310.310.D MC12.FA4B.2998.310.310.D
340 340 MC12.FN4B.2998.340.340.D MC12.FA4B.2998.340.340.D
370 370 MC12.FN4B.2998.370.370.D MC12.FA4B.2998.370.370.D
400 400 MC12.FN4B.2998.400.400.D MC12.FA4B.2998.400.400.D
Blank End Plate Outlet End Plate Gasket, EPDM Weld Spacer
MN12.FN4B.160 MN12.FN4B.160.03 MG12.FNEB.160 MW12.FN4B.160
MN12.FN4B.190 MN12.FN4B.190.03 MG12.FNEB.190 MW12.FN4B.190
MN12.FN4B.220 MN12.FN4B.220.03 MG12.FNEB.220 MW12.FN4B.220

s
160
190
220
250
280
310
340
370
400
PART NUMBERS
AISI 316L available upon request bold text with gray background indicates stocked part
Wd
Dp 160 190 220 250 280
Wd Dp
400 MA4B.08F160.12F400 MA4B.08F190.12F400 MA4B.08F220.12F400 MA4B.08F250.12F400 MA4B.08F280.12F400
370 MA4B.08F160.12F370 MA4B.08F190.12F370 MA4B.08F220.12F370 MA4B.08F250.12F370 MA4B.08F280.12F370
340 MA4B.08F160.12F340 MA4B.08F190.12F340 MA4B.08F220.12F340 MA4B.08F250.12F340 MA4B.08F280.12F340
310 MA4B.08F160.12F310 MA4B.08F190.12F310 MA4B.08F220.12F310 MA4B.08F250.12F310 MA4B.08F280.12F310
280 MA4B.08F160.12F280 MA4B.08F190.12F280 MA4B.08F220.12F280 MA4B.08F250.12F280
250 MA4B.08F160.12F250 MA4B.08F190.12F250 MA4B.08F220.12F250
220 MA4B.08F160.12F220 MA4B.08F190.12F220
190 MA4B.08F160.12F190
310 340 370
MA4B.08F310.12F400 MA4B.08F340.12F400 MA4B.08F370.12F400
MA4B.08F310.12F370 MA4B.08F340.12F370
MA4B.08F310.12F340
Wd
Dp 130 160 190 220 250
Wd Dp
400 MA4B.04B130.12F400 MA4B.04B160.12F400 MA4B.04B190.12F400 MA4B.04B220.12F400 MA4B.04B250.12F400
370 MA4B.04B130.12F370 MA4B.04B160.12F370 MA4B.04B190.12F370 MA4B.04B220.12F370 MA4B.04B250.12F370
340 MA4B.04B130.12F340 MA4B.04B160.12F340 MA4B.04B190.12F340 MA4B.04B220.12F340 MA4B.04B250.12F340
310 MA4B.04B130.12F310 MA4B.04B160.12F310 MA4B.04B190.12F310 MA4B.04B220.12F310 MA4B.04B250.12F310
280 MA4B.04B130.12F280 MA4B.04B160.12F280 MA4B.04B190.12F280 MA4B.04B220.12F280 MA4B.04B250.12F280
250 MA4B.04B130.12F250 MA4B.04B160.12F250 MA4B.04B190.12F250 MA4B.04B220.12F250
220 MA4B.04B130.12F220 MA4B.04B160.12F220 MA4B.04B190.12F220
190 MA4B.04B130.12F190 MA4B.04B160.12F190
160 MA4B.04B130.12F160
400 MA4B.04B130.08F400 MA4B.04B160.08F400 MA4B.04B190.08F400 MA4B.04B220.08F400 MA4B.04B250.08F400
370 MA4B.04B130.08F370 MA4B.04B160.08F370 MA4B.04B190.08F370 MA4B.04B220.08F370 MA4B.04B250.08F370
340 MA4B.04B130.08F340 MA4B.04B160.08F340 MA4B.04B190.08F340 MA4B.04B220.08F340 MA4B.04B250.08F340
310 MA4B.04B130.08F310 MA4B.04B160.08F310 MA4B.04B190.08F310 MA4B.04B220.08F310 MA4B.04B250.08F310
280 MA4B.04B130.08F280 MA4B.04B160.08F280 MA4B.04B190.08F280 MA4B.04B220.08F280 MA4B.04B250.08F280
250 MA4B.04B130.08F250 MA4B.04B160.08F250 MA4B.04B190.08F250 MA4B.04B220.08F250
220 MA4B.04B130.08F220 MA4B.04B160.08F220 MA4B.04B190.08F220
190 MA4B.04B130.08F190 MA4B.04B160.08F190
160 MA4B.04B130.08F160
PART NUMBERS
8"
Smaller End
La